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2023/24 FEE SCHEDULE

PERMANENT ENTITLEMENT LEASE OF ENTITLEMENT

SELLER LESSOR
Commission Fee 2.0%"
Up to $500,000 2.0%"* LESSEE
$500,001 to $1,000,000 1.5%* Fee 2.0%*
> $1,000,001 1.0%*
Minimum Commission $500.00*"
CARRYOVER
BUYER
OWNER
Up to $200,000 2.0%*
Fee $2.50*
> $200,001 1.0%* —
Minimum Charge $100.00*
Minimum Commission $500.00*"
FACILITATOR
Fee $2.50*
TEMPORARY ALLOCATION Minimum Charge $100.00*
SELLER
Seller Fee 2.0%*
FORWARD ALLOCATION
Minimum Charge $100.00"»
SELLER
BUYER
Fee 2.0%"*
Buyer Fee 2.0%*
i Minimum Charge $100.00*
L -
Minimum Charge $100.00%A BUYER
Fee 2.0%"*
Minimum Charge $100.00*
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2023/24 FEE SCHEDULE

WATER AUTHORITY LODGEMENT FEE PERM TEMP
VICTORIA
Water Register Lodgement Fee $138.50
Water Authority Lodgement Fee $215.80 $51.00

NEW S50UTH WALES

WaterNSW Processing Fee $852.95
LRS Lodgement Fee $165.40
Water Authority Lodgement Fee $56.16
Non Water Usage Fee (if applicable) $6.64 per ML

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Lodgement Form $514.00

Allocation $302.00

*subject to GST

A Minimum charge applies when commission rate is less than $100.00
“Minimum charge applies when commission rate is less than $500.00
** Buyer to pay any associated transfer costs.




